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2014 OHCM  "TYR Sport" Winter Invitational - 1/31/2014 to 2/2/2014

Keating Natatorium, Cincinnati, OH, Sanction #: OH-14SC-51

Results
 
#101  Women 13&O 400 Yard IM

OHSQ4:54.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 14Barbour, Elise M1 4:39.03 OHSQ

29.95 34.50 35.8235.31

39.86 40.00 32.35 31.24

OSSC-OH 13O'Connor, Keelin F29 5:17.78

33.32 40.03 41.4040.50

46.39 45.76 36.00 34.38

 
#102  Men 13&O 400 Yard IM

OHSQ4:42.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 13Spychalski, Pearson G14 4:37.97 OHSQ

27.96 32.04 35.3435.66

40.64 41.52 33.45 31.36

OSSC-OH 13Eismann, Jacob P18 4:43.41

30.06 37.03 35.0034.10

41.12 42.02 33.64 30.44

OSSC-OH 14Liu, Jonathan W20 4:45.29

29.65 35.69 38.1737.24

37.91 39.38 34.29 32.96

 
#103  Women 11-12 500 Yard Free

AAA5:37.29

OHSQ5:46.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 12Thompson, Emma K13 5:40.88 OHSQ

30.85 33.63 34.6934.03

35.20 34.85 35.35 34.39

34.59 33.30

OSSC-OH 12Guagenti, Allie M18 5:48.95

30.26 34.70 35.8036.00

35.82 36.57 36.24 36.12

34.99 32.45

OSSC-OH 11Rennie, Ema G37 6:13.15

32.66 39.01 38.4538.35

37.99 37.33 37.43 37.95

37.23 36.75

 
#104  Men 11-12 500 Yard Free

AAA5:32.39

OHSQ5:50.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 12Tussing, Spencer A6 5:30.95 AAA

28.75 32.21 33.8232.79

34.47 34.06 34.01 34.51

33.88 32.45

OSSC-OH 11Elsrod, Will S11 5:44.68 OHSQ

31.01 34.23 34.9834.95

35.16 35.49 35.06 35.28

34.63 33.89

OSSC-OH 12Proca, Andrei D27 6:03.77

31.44 36.50 36.9736.54

37.27 36.89 38.01 37.43

36.76 35.96

 
#105  Women 10&U 200 Yard Free

AAA2:21.79

OHSQ2:31.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH  9Lachey, Ava M1 2:13.42 AAA

30.10 33.25 35.2934.78

OSSC-OH 10Anton, Isabella A4 2:18.00 AAA

30.44 34.57 37.6935.30

OSSC-OH 10Kreinbrink, Rylee J6 2:23.30 OHSQ

32.46 37.03 36.6437.17

OSSC-OH 10Bowers, Sonia N7 2:23.97 OHSQ

32.65 36.54 36.7138.07

OSSC-OH 10Huddleston, Riley B8 2:26.41 OHSQ

32.32 36.86 38.3338.90

OSSC-OH 10Sims, Kaitlyn A10 2:28.04 OHSQ

33.02 38.42 37.8638.74

OSSC-OH 10Ferguson, Phoebe G12 2:28.35 OHSQ

33.87 37.99 37.7838.71

OSSC-OH 10Fields, Logan S13 2:29.09 OHSQ

34.11 38.63 36.8539.50

OSSC-OH 10Routh, Hannah R14 2:30.31 OHSQ

33.66 37.76 1:18.89

OSSC-OH 10Hopkins, Sydney K16 2:32.13

35.08 39.76 36.7140.58

OSSC-OH  9Antonetz, Sloane A18 2:33.16

34.92 39.53 41.6037.11

OSSC-OH  9Row, Ava L19 2:36.71

35.96 40.79 38.6141.35

UN-OH-OH 10McGrath, Anna C21 2:39.90

35.91 41.16 40.1042.73

OSSC-OH 10Arledge, CJ J25 2:40.80

35.76 40.71 41.0243.31

OSSC-OH 10Saunders, Phoebe J29 2:45.48

35.92 42.46 42.4644.64

OSSC-OH  9Price, Teagan M31 2:45.82

36.72 43.00 42.2943.81

OSSC-OH 10Gotti, Carlee J36 2:49.71

36.84 43.05 44.9644.86

 
#106  Men 10&U 200 Yard Free

AAA2:18.69

OHSQ2:34.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH  9Aurnou-Rhees, Spencer R3 2:18.76 OHSQ

31.63 35.58 35.1636.39

OSSC-OH  9Spychalski, Darden P--- DQ

32.51 36.17 39.00

 
#107  Women 11-12 200 Yard IM

AAA2:23.39

OHSQ2:26.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 12Lachey, Mia E1 2:13.89 AAA

28.67 34.40 31.5839.24

OSSC-OH 11Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan W2 2:14.30 AAA

28.43 33.99 31.8040.08

OSSC-OH 12Lawhorn, Logan B4 2:22.23 AAA

30.43 36.53 34.2141.06

OSSC-OH 12Moncolova, Martina19 2:28.79

31.36 37.18 33.2547.00

OSSC-OH 12Jones, Anisa N21 2:29.28

30.72 37.70 35.4245.44

OSSC-OH 11Reardon, Erin M26 2:30.29

32.97 40.26 34.1542.91

OSSC-OH 12Keaton, Lindsey N31 2:33.84

33.09 39.42 34.9746.36

OSSC-OH 12Raque, Rachel A36 2:37.12

35.57 40.55 37.2843.72

 
#108  Men 11-12 200 Yard IM

AAA2:20.19

OHSQ2:28.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 12Lawhorn, Lonnie D14 2:29.27

31.27 39.84 32.9045.26

OSSC-OH 12Ferguson, Charlie R18 2:32.93

32.69 40.37 36.1643.71

OSSC-OH 11Shyu, Michael P24 2:37.62

35.53 40.21 36.1245.76

 
#109  Women 10&U 200 Yard IM

AAA2:38.79

OHSQ2:50.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 10Anton, Isabella A2 2:35.85 AAA

34.41 40.51 34.1046.83

OSSC-OH 10Kreinbrink, Rylee J3 2:40.95 OHSQ

33.45 42.17 36.5748.76

OSSC-OH 10Bowers, Sonia N5 2:41.58 OHSQ

36.59 40.70 36.7247.57

OSSC-OH 10Sims, Kaitlyn A6 2:42.61 OHSQ

33.89 41.45 38.8848.39

OSSC-OH 10Routh, Hannah R7 2:45.71 OHSQ

35.94 42.36 35.2852.13

OSSC-OH 10Ferguson, Phoebe G8 2:46.89 OHSQ

35.82 40.60 36.7853.69

OSSC-OH 10Fields, Logan S9 2:49.03 OHSQ

40.56 43.44 36.5948.44

OSSC-OH 10Huddleston, Riley B10 2:49.62 OHSQ

35.97 42.33 38.3053.02

UN-OH-OH 10McGrath, Anna C12 2:55.68

41.28 44.34 40.0849.98

OSSC-OH  9Antonetz, Sloane A15 2:56.22

40.12 45.60 38.1052.40

OSSC-OH 10Hopkins, Sydney K16 2:56.65

40.81 42.10 40.2953.45

OSSC-OH 10Arledge, CJ J21 3:03.62

43.83 49.02 40.6450.13

OSSC-OH  9Row, Ava L24 3:04.64

42.52 43.47 41.3957.26
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2014 OHCM  "TYR Sport" Winter Invitational - 1/31/2014 to 2/2/2014

Keating Natatorium, Cincinnati, OH, Sanction #: OH-14SC-51

Results
 
#110  Men 10&U 200 Yard IM

AAA2:38.69

OHSQ2:56.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH  9Aurnou-Rhees, Spencer R9 2:43.25 OHSQ

36.81 42.86 35.2948.29

OSSC-OH  9Spychalski, Darden P14 2:55.09 OHSQ

40.17 45.30 37.9951.63

 
#111  Women 13&O 500 Yard Free

OHSQ5:28.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 13Merryman, Natalie K9 5:29.35

29.40 32.73 33.7833.57

33.82 34.12 33.67 33.80

32.40 32.06

OSSC-OH 13Beavers, Hannah L21 5:40.42

29.56 33.72 34.7034.29

34.50 34.66 34.78 35.13

34.92 34.16

OSSC-OH 13Ziliak, Emily J39 5:54.46

32.19 35.54 35.9836.29

36.29 36.27 35.93 36.06

35.98 33.93

OSSC-OH 13Jordan, Olivia G58 6:15.15

32.75 37.17 38.8238.15

38.09 39.27 39.34 39.20

37.86 34.50

 
#112  Men 13&O 500 Yard Free

OHSQ5:15.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 13Shyu, Andrew B28 5:39.31

30.42 33.22 34.5634.65

34.64 34.41 34.66 35.43

34.05 33.27

 
#201  Women 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

OHSQ2:09.39

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOSSC-OH1 1:55.92 OHSQ

Saczawa, Kate C 12 Lawhorn, Logan B 12

Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan W 11 Lachey, Mia E 12

29.92 32.23 26.2027.57

COSSC-OH6 2:06.90 OHSQ

Guagenti, Allie M 12 Raque, Rachel A 12

Keaton, Lindsey N 12 Parker, Bridget A 12

31.85 36.23 17.7441.08

BOSSC-OH7 2:07.42 OHSQ

Moncolova, Martina 12 Jones, Anisa N 12

Ertz, Lauren M 12 Rennie, Ema G 11

31.70

29.55

DOSSC-OH13 2:12.29

Looney, Alyse M 12 Thompson, Emma K 12

Anderson, Sarah J 12 Reardon, Erin M 11

39.18 31.75 28.8532.51

 
#202  Men 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

OHSQ1:51.29

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOSSC-OH3 2:06.78

Elsrod, Will S 11 Shyu, Michael P 11

Tussing, Spencer A 12 Lawhorn, Lonnie D 12

32.95 35.52 28.1830.13

 
#203  Women 13&O 200 Yard Medley Relay

OHSQ1:58.29

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOSSC-OH1 1:55.41 OHSQ

Zawadzki, Emily M 16 Mathews, Janessa C 13

Beavers, Hannah L 13 Barbour, Elise M 14

29.53 31.37 26.6127.90

BOSSC-OH12 2:04.91

Merryman, Natalie K 13 O'Connor, Keelin F 13

Reardon, Emily L 13 Horstman, Grace K 13

29.59 44.49 28.1222.71

 
#204  Men 13&O 200 Yard Medley Relay

OHSQ1:51.29

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOSSC-OH2 1:46.57 OHSQ

Eismann, Jacob P 13 Mathews, Jason S 15

Spychalski, Pearson G 13 Gutman, Michael E 14

28.68 28.95 23.2425.70

 
#205  Women 11-12 50 Yard Free

AAA26.99

OHSQ28.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 11Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan W1 25.63 AAA

OSSC-OH 12Lachey, Mia E5 26.06 AAA

OSSC-OH 12Saczawa, Kate C7 26.53 AAA

B - Final

OSSC-OH 12Jones, Anisa N9 26.23 AAA

OSSC-OH 12Lawhorn, Logan B12 26.69 AAA

 
#205  Women 11-12 50 Yard Free

AAA26.99

OHSQ28.29

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 11Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan W2 26.06 AAA

OSSC-OH 12Lachey, Mia E6 26.72 AAA

OSSC-OH 12Saczawa, Kate C7 26.82 AAA

OSSC-OH 12Jones, Anisa N12 27.16 OHSQ

OSSC-OH 12Lawhorn, Logan B13 27.17 OHSQ

OSSC-OH 12Moncolova, Martina20 27.82 OHSQ

OSSC-OH 11Rennie, Ema G21 27.89 OHSQ

OSSC-OH 12Parker, Bridget A23 28.01 OHSQ

OSSC-OH 12Ertz, Lauren M32 28.54

OSSC-OH 12Guagenti, Allie M38 28.77

OSSC-OH 12Keaton, Lindsey N49 29.22

OSSC-OH 11Reardon, Erin M52 29.28

OSSC-OH 12Thompson, Emma K59 29.66

OSSC-OH 12Gabriel, Sophie E63 29.91

OSSC-OH 12Looney, Alyse M68 29.99

OSSC-OH 11Volker, Annie B72 30.25

OSSC-OH 12Anderson, Sarah J73 30.28

OSSC-OH 12Raque, Rachel A75 30.29

 
#206  Men 11-12 50 Yard Free

AAA25.99

OHSQ28.09

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 12Tussing, Spencer A17 27.99 OHSQ

OSSC-OH 12Lawhorn, Lonnie D33 28.80

OSSC-OH 12Proca, Andrei D42 29.76

OSSC-OH 12Ferguson, Charlie R44 29.88

OSSC-OH 11Shyu, Michael P50 30.56

 
#207  Women 13&O 50 Yard Free

OHSQ26.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 16Zawadzki, Emily M17 26.14 OHSQ

OSSC-OH 13Beavers, Hannah L19 26.44

 
#207  Women 13&O 50 Yard Free

OHSQ26.29

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 16Zawadzki, Emily M18 26.70

OSSC-OH 13Beavers, Hannah L22 26.90

OSSC-OH 13Merryman, Natalie K25 26.96

OSSC-OH 13Mathews, Janessa C49 27.75

OSSC-OH 13Reardon, Emily L61 28.24

OSSC-OH 13Passias, Liz M86 28.92

OSSC-OH 13Horstman, Grace K89 29.11

OSSC-OH 13Ziliak, Emily J98 29.30

 
#208  Men 13&O 50 Yard Free

OHSQ24.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 13Spychalski, Pearson G5 23.90 OHSQ

B - Final

OSSC-OH 14Serafy, Joel E14 24.60

C - Final

OSSC-OH 15Mathews, Jason S18 24.26 OHSQ

OSSC-OH 13Shyu, Andrew B23 25.91

 
#208  Men 13&O 50 Yard Free

OHSQ24.49

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 13Spychalski, Pearson G6 24.08 OHSQ

OSSC-OH 14Serafy, Joel E11 24.71

OSSC-OH 15Mathews, Jason S17 25.04

OSSC-OH 13Shyu, Andrew B23 25.28
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2014 OHCM  "TYR Sport" Winter Invitational - 1/31/2014 to 2/2/2014

Keating Natatorium, Cincinnati, OH, Sanction #: OH-14SC-51

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#208  Men 13&O 50 Yard Free)

OSSC-OH 13Eismann, Jacob P37 26.05

OSSC-OH 13Soto, Francisco J41 26.24

 
#209  Women 11-12 50 Yard Breast

AAA34.29

OHSQ36.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 12Raque, Rachel A8 35.24 OHSQ

B - Final

OSSC-OH 12Parker, Bridget A10 35.51 OHSQ

OSSC-OH 11Reardon, Erin M13 36.08 OHSQ

OSSC-OH 12Thompson, Emma K16 36.74 OHSQ

 
#209  Women 11-12 50 Yard Breast

AAA34.29

OHSQ36.79

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 12Raque, Rachel A8 36.23 OHSQ

OSSC-OH 12Parker, Bridget A11 36.49 OHSQ

OSSC-OH 11Reardon, Erin M15 37.04

OSSC-OH 12Thompson, Emma K16 37.26

OSSC-OH 12Keaton, Lindsey N20 37.72

OSSC-OH 12Moncolova, Martina21 37.87

OSSC-OH 12Guagenti, Allie M22 37.90

OSSC-OH 12Looney, Alyse M31 38.91

OSSC-OH 12Ertz, Lauren M33 39.21

OSSC-OH 12Gabriel, Sophie E41 40.60

OSSC-OH 11Rennie, Ema G44 40.80

 
#210  Men 11-12 50 Yard Breast

AAA33.39

OHSQ37.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 11Shyu, Michael P6 35.03 OHSQ

OSSC-OH 12Lawhorn, Lonnie D8 36.02 OHSQ

B - Final

OSSC-OH 12Ferguson, Charlie R15 37.52

 
#210  Men 11-12 50 Yard Breast

AAA33.39

OHSQ37.09

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 11Shyu, Michael P7 35.98 OHSQ

OSSC-OH 12Lawhorn, Lonnie D8 36.55 OHSQ

OSSC-OH 12Ferguson, Charlie R16 37.84

OSSC-OH 12Proca, Andrei D22 38.84

 
#211  Women 13&O 100 Yard Breast

OHSQ1:12.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 13Mathews, Janessa C1 1:07.96 OHSQ

32.11 35.85

B - Final

OSSC-OH 14Barbour, Elise M9 1:09.83 OHSQ

33.00 36.83

 
#211  Women 13&O 100 Yard Breast

OHSQ1:12.59

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 13Mathews, Janessa C2 1:10.39 OHSQ

33.23 37.16

OSSC-OH 14Barbour, Elise M10 1:12.72

34.64 38.08

OSSC-OH 16Zawadzki, Emily M25 1:17.14

36.66 40.48

OSSC-OH 13O'Connor, Keelin F38 1:20.64

38.23 42.41

OSSC-OH 13Jordan, Olivia G42 1:23.21

38.35 44.86

 
#212  Men 13&O 100 Yard Breast

OHSQ1:08.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 15Mathews, Jason S1 1:01.30 OHSQ

28.97 32.33

OSSC-OH 14Liu, Jonathan W2 1:03.85 OHSQ

29.74 34.11

OSSC-OH 13Spychalski, Pearson G8 1:09.30

32.10 37.20

B - Final

OSSC-OH 14Gutman, Michael E9 1:06.69 OHSQ

31.56 35.13

 
#212  Men 13&O 100 Yard Breast

OHSQ1:08.99

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 15Mathews, Jason S1 1:03.16 OHSQ

29.83 33.33

OSSC-OH 14Liu, Jonathan W2 1:03.41 OHSQ

29.57 33.84

OSSC-OH 13Spychalski, Pearson G8 1:09.90

32.38 37.52

OSSC-OH 14Gutman, Michael E13 1:11.57

34.12 37.45

 
#213  Women 11-12 50 Yard Fly

AAA29.29

OHSQ30.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 11Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan W1 27.59 AAA

OSSC-OH 12Lachey, Mia E6 28.30 AAA

B - Final

OSSC-OH 12Jones, Anisa N9 28.42 AAA

 
#213  Women 11-12 50 Yard Fly

AAA29.29

OHSQ30.79

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 11Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan W1 28.03 AAA

OSSC-OH 12Lachey, Mia E6 29.21 AAA

OSSC-OH 12Jones, Anisa N9 29.27 AAA

OSSC-OH 12Lawhorn, Logan B19 30.61 OHSQ

OSSC-OH 12Parker, Bridget A25 30.95

OSSC-OH 12Saczawa, Kate C27 31.09

OSSC-OH 12Ertz, Lauren M37 31.90

OSSC-OH 12Keaton, Lindsey N39 32.04

OSSC-OH 11Rennie, Ema G43 32.29

OSSC-OH 12Anderson, Sarah J54 32.98

 
#214  Men 11-12 50 Yard Fly

AAA28.69

OHSQ31.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 12Tussing, Spencer A12 29.79 OHSQ

OSSC-OH 12Lawhorn, Lonnie D13 30.33 OHSQ

OSSC-OH 11Elsrod, Will S16 31.09 OHSQ

 
#214  Men 11-12 50 Yard Fly

AAA28.69

OHSQ31.59

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 12Tussing, Spencer A11 29.87 OHSQ

OSSC-OH 12Lawhorn, Lonnie D13 30.68 OHSQ

OSSC-OH 11Elsrod, Will S14 31.59 OHSQ

OSSC-OH 12Ferguson, Charlie R19 32.00

OSSC-OH 11Shyu, Michael P24 33.03

 
#215  Women 13&O 100 Yard Fly

OHSQ1:02.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 13Beavers, Hannah L6 1:01.27 OHSQ

27.93 33.34

B - Final

OSSC-OH 14Barbour, Elise M10 1:01.97 OHSQ

28.86 33.11
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2014 OHCM  "TYR Sport" Winter Invitational - 1/31/2014 to 2/2/2014

Keating Natatorium, Cincinnati, OH, Sanction #: OH-14SC-51

Results
C - Final ...   (#215  Women 13&O 100 Yard Fly)

C - Final

OSSC-OH 13Reardon, Emily L23 1:05.26

30.42 34.84

 
#215  Women 13&O 100 Yard Fly

OHSQ1:02.99

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 13Beavers, Hannah L7 1:02.22 OHSQ

28.59 33.63

OSSC-OH 14Barbour, Elise M14 1:03.80

30.02 33.78

OSSC-OH 13Reardon, Emily L24 1:06.84

31.15 35.69

OSSC-OH 13Passias, Liz M45 1:11.37

33.09 38.28

 
#216  Men 13&O 100 Yard Fly

OHSQ59.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 14Gutman, Michael E5 56.97 OHSQ

26.78 30.19

B - Final

OSSC-OH 14Serafy, Joel E11 58.45 OHSQ

27.51 30.94

OSSC-OH 13Shyu, Andrew B13 59.19 OHSQ

28.41 30.78

 
#216  Men 13&O 100 Yard Fly

OHSQ59.59

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 14Gutman, Michael E8 57.95 OHSQ

27.15 30.80

OSSC-OH 14Serafy, Joel E11 59.45 OHSQ

28.17 31.28

OSSC-OH 13Shyu, Andrew B15 1:00.21

28.50 31.71

OSSC-OH 14Liu, Jonathan W38 1:04.46

30.44 34.02

OSSC-OH 15Mathews, Jason S39 1:04.57

 
#217  Women 11-12 100 Yard Back

AAA1:05.89

OHSQ1:07.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 12Saczawa, Kate C2 1:03.08 AAA

30.27 32.81

B - Final

OSSC-OH 12Moncolova, Martina12 1:05.85 AAA

31.95 33.90

OSSC-OH 12Guagenti, Allie M13 1:06.37 OHSQ

32.42 33.95

 
#217  Women 11-12 100 Yard Back

AAA1:05.89

OHSQ1:07.89

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 12Saczawa, Kate C4 1:05.67 AAA

31.68 33.99

OSSC-OH 12Moncolova, Martina11 1:07.39 OHSQ

32.49 34.90

OSSC-OH 12Guagenti, Allie M15 1:08.47

33.34 35.13

OSSC-OH 12Jones, Anisa N21 1:09.28

33.45 35.83

OSSC-OH 11Volker, Annie B35 1:13.30

35.13 38.17

OSSC-OH 12Looney, Alyse M42 1:14.71

35.40 39.31

OSSC-OH 12Anderson, Sarah J53 1:16.71

OSSC-OH 12Raque, Rachel A54 1:17.20

38.11 39.09

 
#218  Men 11-12 100 Yard Back

AAA1:04.19

OHSQ1:09.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 11Elsrod, Will S14 1:09.24

33.97 35.27

 
#218  Men 11-12 100 Yard Back

AAA1:04.19

OHSQ1:09.19

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 11Elsrod, Will S15 1:09.95

34.27 35.68

 
#219  Women 13&O 200 Yard Back

OHSQ2:17.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 14Barbour, Elise M1 2:06.60 OHSQ

29.42 31.78 32.5132.89

OSSC-OH 13Merryman, Natalie K4 2:14.21 OHSQ

31.42 34.48 33.9534.36

B - Final

OSSC-OH 16Zawadzki, Emily M11 2:15.00 OHSQ

31.39 33.72 35.2634.63

 
#219  Women 13&O 200 Yard Back

OHSQ2:17.39

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 14Barbour, Elise M3 2:13.62 OHSQ

31.78 33.23 34.0834.53

OSSC-OH 13Merryman, Natalie K8 2:17.52

32.49 35.58 34.8734.58

OSSC-OH 16Zawadzki, Emily M11 2:19.55

33.43 35.31 35.1635.65

OSSC-OH 13Ziliak, Emily J40 2:34.13

36.08 39.03 39.4239.60

OSSC-OH 13Jordan, Olivia G42 2:35.03

34.47 38.49 40.2841.79

 
#220  Men 13&O 200 Yard Back

OHSQ2:11.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 13Spychalski, Pearson G5 2:07.84 OHSQ

29.36 32.09 33.2633.13

OSSC-OH 13Shyu, Andrew B8 2:13.21

31.71 33.87 33.8733.76

B - Final

OSSC-OH 13Eismann, Jacob P11 2:09.65 OHSQ

30.41 33.45 31.8033.99

C - Final

OSSC-OH 14Liu, Jonathan W22 2:17.90

30.82 34.75 35.7036.63

 
#220  Men 13&O 200 Yard Back

OHSQ2:11.29

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 13Spychalski, Pearson G6 2:08.61 OHSQ

30.06 32.43 33.0833.04

OSSC-OH 13Shyu, Andrew B9 2:10.99 OHSQ

31.49 33.64 32.8133.05

OSSC-OH 13Eismann, Jacob P12 2:14.99

30.92 34.63 34.0035.44

OSSC-OH 14Liu, Jonathan W22 2:19.71

32.25 34.94 35.6736.85

 
#221  Women 11-12 200 Yard Free

AAA2:06.69

OHSQ2:09.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 12Lachey, Mia E1 1:58.97 AAA

27.15 29.55 31.2631.01

OSSC-OH 11Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan W2 2:00.46 AAA

27.75 29.98 31.7530.98

OSSC-OH 12Lawhorn, Logan B7 2:06.51 AAA

27.52 31.36 33.2134.42
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2014 OHCM  "TYR Sport" Winter Invitational - 1/31/2014 to 2/2/2014

Keating Natatorium, Cincinnati, OH, Sanction #: OH-14SC-51

Results
B - Final ...   (#221  Women 11-12 200 Yard Free)

B - Final

OSSC-OH 12Thompson, Emma K14 2:11.27

30.80 33.54 32.7434.19

OSSC-OH 11Reardon, Erin M15 2:13.55

31.63 33.78 34.1334.01

 
#221  Women 11-12 200 Yard Free

AAA2:06.69

OHSQ2:09.39

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 11Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan W1 2:02.35 AAA

28.97 30.92 31.6230.84

OSSC-OH 12Lachey, Mia E2 2:03.18 AAA

28.42 30.95 31.8231.99

OSSC-OH 12Lawhorn, Logan B4 2:07.50 OHSQ

28.85 32.39 32.6033.66

OSSC-OH 12Thompson, Emma K14 2:13.51

31.53 34.74 32.5334.71

OSSC-OH 11Reardon, Erin M16 2:13.64

30.62 34.49 33.6134.92

 
#222  Men 11-12 200 Yard Free

AAA2:03.49

OHSQ2:11.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 12Tussing, Spencer A6 2:04.07 OHSQ

27.81 31.01 31.7733.48

 
#222  Men 11-12 200 Yard Free

AAA2:03.49

OHSQ2:11.19

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 12Tussing, Spencer A5 2:06.83 OHSQ

28.00 31.87 33.0733.89

OSSC-OH 11Elsrod, Will S19 2:15.52

30.85 34.27 34.9535.45

OSSC-OH 12Proca, Andrei D35 2:21.06

32.50 36.73 35.5936.24

 
#223  Women 13&O 200 Yard Free

OHSQ2:02.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 13Merryman, Natalie K9 2:03.49

28.65 31.88 30.9632.00

 
#223  Women 13&O 200 Yard Free

OHSQ2:02.69

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 13Merryman, Natalie K14 2:06.07

29.59 32.75 31.7531.98

OSSC-OH 13Beavers, Hannah L29 2:09.15

29.30 32.72 33.6133.52

OSSC-OH 13Reardon, Emily L33 2:09.57

30.35 33.79 32.3133.12

OSSC-OH 13O'Connor, Keelin F46 2:12.96

31.10 34.90 31.6635.30

OSSC-OH 13Ziliak, Emily J53 2:13.71

31.37 34.26 33.8034.28

OSSC-OH 13Horstman, Grace K85 2:21.13

32.80 36.17 35.0037.16

OSSC-OH 13Passias, Liz M86 2:21.37

33.10 36.31 35.9036.06

 
#224  Men 13&O 200 Yard Free

OHSQ1:55.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 14Serafy, Joel E9 1:52.82 OHSQ

25.97 28.22 29.7028.93

B - Final

OSSC-OH 14Gutman, Michael E17 1:55.49 OHSQ

26.67 29.99 28.6830.15

 
#224  Men 13&O 200 Yard Free

OHSQ1:55.49

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 14Serafy, Joel E14 2:00.06

27.61 30.38 30.7631.31

OSSC-OH 14Gutman, Michael E21 2:01.14

27.52 31.29 31.0531.28

OSSC-OH 13Eismann, Jacob P42 2:07.33

29.11 32.77 31.9633.49

 
#229  Women 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

OHSQ2:32.29

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOSSC-OH1 2:10.29 OHSQ

Lachey, Ava M 9 Anton, Isabella A 10

Sims, Kaitlyn A 10 Huddleston, Riley B 10

33.39 36.52 28.3832.00

BOSSC-OH2 2:17.10 OHSQ

Hopkins, Sydney K 10 Fortney, Ava C 10

Kreinbrink, Rylee J 10 Bowers, Sonia N 10

35.29 40.64 29.5131.66

COSSC-OH4 2:22.06 OHSQ

Prall, MaryKate K 10 Arledge, CJ J 10

Routh, Hannah R 10 Fields, Logan S 10

36.04 42.56 30.8732.59

DOSSC-OH7 2:29.02 OHSQ

Ferguson, Phoebe G 10 Price, Teagan M 9

Antonetz, Sloane A 9 Saunders, Phoebe J 10

35.90 44.44 33.2835.40

 
#230  Men 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

OHSQ2:41.99

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOSSC-OH3 2:21.73 OHSQ

Spychalski, Darden P 9 Kropp, Dylan J 10

Mayberry, Graham C 9 Aurnou-Rhees, Spencer R 9

37.11 39.56 28.7936.27

 
#231  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH  8Arledge, Lauren T17 27.38

UN-OH-OH  8Heren, Jada C19 27.81

 
#232  Men 6&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH  6Kropp, Tyler E1 25.01

 
#232  Men 7-8 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH  8Williams, Hudson B2 21.75

 
#233  Women 9-10 50 Yard Breast

AAA38.19

OHSQ42.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 10Anton, Isabella A1 36.70 AAA

OSSC-OH 10Fortney, Ava C5 38.96 OHSQ

OSSC-OH 10Kreinbrink, Rylee J6 40.05 OHSQ

B - Final

UN-OH-OH 10McGrath, Anna C13 41.82 OHSQ

OSSC-OH 10Arledge, CJ J15 42.52

 
#233  Women 9-10 50 Yard Breast

AAA38.19

OHSQ42.09

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 10Anton, Isabella A1 37.42 AAA

OSSC-OH 10Fortney, Ava C5 39.90 OHSQ

OSSC-OH 10Kreinbrink, Rylee J6 39.91 OHSQ

UN-OH-OH 10McGrath, Anna C14 41.55 OHSQ

OSSC-OH 10Arledge, CJ J16 42.53

OSSC-OH 10Prall, MaryKate K18 43.03

OSSC-OH  9Price, Teagan M20 44.68

 
#234  Men 9-10 50 Yard Breast

AAA38.09

OHSQ43.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 10Kropp, Dylan J1 35.40 AAA

OSSC-OH  9Aurnou-Rhees, Spencer R7 39.15 OHSQ
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2014 OHCM  "TYR Sport" Winter Invitational - 1/31/2014 to 2/2/2014

Keating Natatorium, Cincinnati, OH, Sanction #: OH-14SC-51

Results
 
#234  Men 9-10 50 Yard Breast

AAA38.09

OHSQ43.79

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 10Kropp, Dylan J2 37.31 AAA

OSSC-OH  9Aurnou-Rhees, Spencer R5 38.50 OHSQ

 
#235  Girls 6&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH  6Price, Camdyn J1 25.25

 
#235  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH  8Arledge, Lauren T15 22.51

UN-OH-OH  8Heren, Jada C17 22.75

 
#236  Men 6&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH  6Kropp, Tyler E1 22.18

 
#236  Men 7-8 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH  8Williams, Hudson B1 17.77

 
#237  Women 9-10 50 Yard Fly

AAA32.89

OHSQ35.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 10Huddleston, Riley B*1 31.76 AAA

OSSC-OH 10Anton, Isabella A*1 31.76 AAA

OSSC-OH 10Kreinbrink, Rylee J3 31.93 AAA

B - Final

OSSC-OH 10Prall, MaryKate K10 33.83 OHSQ

 
#237  Women 9-10 50 Yard Fly

AAA32.89

OHSQ35.29

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 10Huddleston, Riley B1 31.97 AAA

OSSC-OH 10Kreinbrink, Rylee J2 32.11 AAA

OSSC-OH 10Anton, Isabella A3 32.13 AAA

OSSC-OH 10Prall, MaryKate K9 34.07 OHSQ

OSSC-OH  9Antonetz, Sloane A18 35.98

OSSC-OH 10Saunders, Phoebe J23 37.25

OSSC-OH 10Fields, Logan S28 38.24

OSSC-OH  9Price, Teagan M43 43.86

 
#238  Men 9-10 50 Yard Fly

AAA32.69

OHSQ36.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH  9Spychalski, Darden P12 34.80 OHSQ

OSSC-OH 10Kropp, Dylan J13 34.88 OHSQ

 
#238  Men 9-10 50 Yard Fly

AAA32.69

OHSQ36.89

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 10Kropp, Dylan J11 35.64 OHSQ

OSSC-OH  9Spychalski, Darden P16 36.23 OHSQ

OSSC-OH  9Mayberry, Graham C19 37.13

 
#239  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-OH-OH  8Heren, Jada C10 21.31

OSSC-OH  8Arledge, Lauren T22 24.11

 
#240  Men 6&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH  6Kropp, Tyler E1 23.22

 
#241  Women 9-10 50 Yard Back

AAA34.39

OHSQ37.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH  9Lachey, Ava M1 32.19 AAA

OSSC-OH 10Huddleston, Riley B4 33.87 AAA

OSSC-OH 10Routh, Hannah R5 34.21 AAA

OSSC-OH 10Hopkins, Sydney K7 35.28 OHSQ

OSSC-OH 10Sims, Kaitlyn A8 36.01 OHSQ

B - Final

OSSC-OH 10Ferguson, Phoebe G10 35.03 OHSQ

OSSC-OH 10Bowers, Sonia N13 35.75 OHSQ

 
#241  Women 9-10 50 Yard Back

AAA34.39

OHSQ37.39

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH  9Lachey, Ava M2 33.09 AAA

OSSC-OH 10Huddleston, Riley B3 33.74 AAA

OSSC-OH 10Sims, Kaitlyn A6 34.45 OHSQ

OSSC-OH 10Routh, Hannah R7 34.84 OHSQ

OSSC-OH 10Hopkins, Sydney K8 34.87 OHSQ

OSSC-OH 10Ferguson, Phoebe G11 35.30 OHSQ

OSSC-OH 10Bowers, Sonia N13 36.03 OHSQ

OSSC-OH  9Row, Ava L18 36.81 OHSQ

OSSC-OH 10Saunders, Phoebe J21 37.73

OSSC-OH 10Gotti, Carlee J36 39.46

 
#242  Men 9-10 50 Yard Back

AAA34.19

OHSQ37.99

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH  9Spychalski, Darden P18 38.24

OSSC-OH  9Mayberry, Graham C20 38.52

 
#243  Girls 6&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH  6Price, Camdyn J1 2:08.34

1:02.12 1:06.22

 
#243  Girls 7-8 100 Yard IM

7-8 AAA1:13.99

7-8 OHSQ1:17.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-OH-OH  8Heren, Jada C11 1:43.92

45.92 58.00

OSSC-OH  8Arledge, Lauren T17 1:53.42

53.52 59.90

 
#244  Men 6&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH  6Kropp, Tyler E1 1:41.08

48.24 52.84

 
#244  Men 7-8 100 Yard IM

7-8 AAA1:13.69

7-8 OHSQ1:20.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH  8Williams, Hudson B3 1:29.01

39.25 49.76

 
#245  Women 9-10 100 Yard IM

AAA1:13.99

OHSQ1:17.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH  9Lachey, Ava M1 1:10.41 AAA

32.28 38.13

OSSC-OH 10Sims, Kaitlyn A2 1:15.37 OHSQ

33.54 41.83

OSSC-OH 10Bowers, Sonia N3 1:15.82 OHSQ

35.61 40.21

OSSC-OH 10Routh, Hannah R5 1:16.46 OHSQ

34.79 41.67

OSSC-OH 10Ferguson, Phoebe G7 1:17.82 OHSQ

34.51 43.31

B - Final

OSSC-OH 10Hopkins, Sydney K13 1:19.94

35.87 44.07

OSSC-OH 10Fields, Logan S15 1:20.77

37.98 42.79

OSSC-OH  9Antonetz, Sloane A16 1:21.88

38.12 43.76

 
#245  Women 9-10 100 Yard IM

AAA1:13.99

OHSQ1:17.99

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH  9Lachey, Ava M1 1:11.07 AAA

32.54 38.53
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2014 OHCM  "TYR Sport" Winter Invitational - 1/31/2014 to 2/2/2014

Keating Natatorium, Cincinnati, OH, Sanction #: OH-14SC-51

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#245  Women 9-10 100 Yard IM)

OSSC-OH 10Bowers, Sonia N3 1:15.02 OHSQ

35.17 39.85

OSSC-OH 10Sims, Kaitlyn A4 1:16.27 OHSQ

34.28 41.99

OSSC-OH 10Routh, Hannah R7 1:18.47

35.15 43.32

OSSC-OH 10Ferguson, Phoebe G8 1:18.70

36.68 42.02

OSSC-OH 10Fields, Logan S14 1:20.57

38.49 42.08

OSSC-OH 10Hopkins, Sydney K15 1:21.15

36.83 44.32

OSSC-OH  9Antonetz, Sloane A16 1:21.17

38.21 42.96

UN-OH-OH 10McGrath, Anna C18 1:21.99

38.28 43.71

OSSC-OH 10Fortney, Ava C24 1:25.33

44.81 40.52

OSSC-OH 10Arledge, CJ J27 1:25.84

42.54 43.30

OSSC-OH  9Row, Ava L32 1:27.07

39.89 47.18

 
#246  Men 9-10 100 Yard IM

AAA1:13.69

OHSQ1:20.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH  9Aurnou-Rhees, Spencer R7 1:14.10 OHSQ

35.22 38.88

 
#246  Men 9-10 100 Yard IM

AAA1:13.69

OHSQ1:20.19

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH  9Aurnou-Rhees, Spencer R6 1:15.30 OHSQ

35.68 39.62

 
#247  Girls 6&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH  6Price, Camdyn J1 22.31

 
#247  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-OH-OH  8Heren, Jada C7 17.74

OSSC-OH  8Arledge, Lauren T14 18.87

 
#248  Men 6&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH  6Kropp, Tyler E1 19.58

 
#248  Men 7-8 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH  8Williams, Hudson B6 16.66

 
#249  Women 9-10 50 Yard Free

AAA29.29

OHSQ31.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH  9Lachey, Ava M1 28.17 AAA

OSSC-OH 10Huddleston, Riley B3 28.36 AAA

OSSC-OH 10Anton, Isabella A4 29.14 AAA

OSSC-OH 10Kreinbrink, Rylee J6 29.82 OHSQ

OSSC-OH 10Bowers, Sonia N7 29.92 OHSQ

B - Final

OSSC-OH 10Routh, Hannah R9 30.16 OHSQ

OSSC-OH 10Prall, MaryKate K12 30.94 OHSQ

 
#249  Women 9-10 50 Yard Free

AAA29.29

OHSQ31.59

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 10Huddleston, Riley B1 28.34 AAA

OSSC-OH  9Lachey, Ava M2 28.44 AAA

OSSC-OH 10Anton, Isabella A3 28.69 AAA

OSSC-OH 10Kreinbrink, Rylee J6 29.92 OHSQ

OSSC-OH 10Bowers, Sonia N8 30.23 OHSQ

OSSC-OH 10Routh, Hannah R10 30.79 OHSQ

OSSC-OH 10Prall, MaryKate K15 31.16 OHSQ

OSSC-OH 10Ferguson, Phoebe G17 31.28 OHSQ

OSSC-OH 10Sims, Kaitlyn A21 31.57 OHSQ

OSSC-OH 10Fields, Logan S22 31.90

OSSC-OH  9Antonetz, Sloane A26 32.25

OSSC-OH 10Hopkins, Sydney K28 32.34

OSSC-OH 10Saunders, Phoebe J35 33.25

OSSC-OH 10Fortney, Ava C38 33.40

UN-OH-OH 10McGrath, Anna C39 33.55

OSSC-OH  9Price, Teagan M49 34.32

OSSC-OH 10Arledge, CJ J51 34.39

OSSC-OH  9Row, Ava L54 34.60

OSSC-OH 10Gotti, Carlee J61 35.71

 
#250  Men 9-10 50 Yard Free

AAA28.99

OHSQ32.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH  9Aurnou-Rhees, Spencer R4 28.93 AAA

B - Final

OSSC-OH  9Spychalski, Darden P10 30.39 OHSQ

 
#250  Men 9-10 50 Yard Free

AAA28.99

OHSQ32.09

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH  9Aurnou-Rhees, Spencer R3 29.05 OHSQ

OSSC-OH  9Spychalski, Darden P9 31.01 OHSQ

OSSC-OH  9Mayberry, Graham C24 32.60

OSSC-OH 10Kropp, Dylan J27 33.05

 
#301  Women 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

OHSQ1:53.59

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOSSC-OH1 1:44.65 OHSQ

Lachey, Mia E 12 Saczawa, Kate C 12

Jones, Anisa N 12 Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan W 11

26.66 26.64 25.4225.93

BOSSC-OH4 1:49.75 OHSQ

Lawhorn, Logan B 12 Moncolova, Martina 12

Rennie, Ema G 11 Parker, Bridget A 12

26.89 27.57 27.3527.94

DOSSC-OH7 1:53.71

Thompson, Emma K 12 Looney, Alyse M 12

Volker, Annie B 11 Anderson, Sarah J 12

28.32 27.99 28.3229.08

COSSC-OH12 1:57.01

Ertz, Lauren M 12 Guagenti, Allie M 12

Keaton, Lindsey N 12 Reardon, Erin M 11

29.77 29.28 29.0628.90

 
#302  Men 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

OHSQ1:54.89

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOSSC-OH4 1:54.21 OHSQ

Tussing, Spencer A 12 Ferguson, Charlie R 12

Lawhorn, Lonnie D 12 Elsrod, Will S 11

 
#303  Women 13&O 200 Yard Free Relay

OHSQ1:48.39

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOSSC-OH5 1:47.16 OHSQ

Zawadzki, Emily M 16 Beavers, Hannah L 13

Merryman, Natalie K 13 Barbour, Elise M 14

BOSSC-OH10 1:50.95

Mathews, Janessa C 13 O'Connor, Keelin F 13

Horstman, Grace K 13 Reardon, Emily L 13

 
#304  Men 13&O 200 Yard Free Relay

OHSQ1:42.89

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOSSC-OH2 1:36.00 OHSQ

Spychalski, Pearson G 13 Gutman, Michael E 14

Serafy, Joel E 14 Shyu, Andrew B 13

23.87 23.45 24.4524.23

 
#305  Women 11-12 100 Yard Free

AAA57.79

OHSQ59.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 12Lachey, Mia E1 55.46 AAA

26.94 28.52

OSSC-OH 11Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan W2 56.06 AAA

26.93 29.13
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2014 OHCM  "TYR Sport" Winter Invitational - 1/31/2014 to 2/2/2014

Keating Natatorium, Cincinnati, OH, Sanction #: OH-14SC-51

Results
B - Final ...   (#305  Women 11-12 100 Yard Free)

B - Final

OSSC-OH 12Saczawa, Kate C10 57.41 AAA

27.18 30.23

OSSC-OH 12Jones, Anisa N14 59.45 OHSQ

28.45 31.00

OSSC-OH 12Moncolova, Martina16 1:00.21

28.77 31.44

 
#305  Women 11-12 100 Yard Free

AAA57.79

OHSQ59.49

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 11Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan W1 56.20 AAA

27.20 29.00

OSSC-OH 12Lachey, Mia E5 56.87 AAA

27.70 29.17

OSSC-OH 12Saczawa, Kate C9 58.76 OHSQ

27.99 30.77

OSSC-OH 12Jones, Anisa N14 59.46 OHSQ

28.45 31.01

OSSC-OH 12Moncolova, Martina16 59.90

28.82 31.08

OSSC-OH 12Guagenti, Allie M30 1:01.83

29.76 32.07

OSSC-OH 11Rennie, Ema G31 1:01.99

29.18 32.81

OSSC-OH 11Reardon, Erin M36 1:02.22

30.00 32.22

OSSC-OH 12Ertz, Lauren M44 1:03.67

30.17 33.50

OSSC-OH 12Looney, Alyse M49 1:04.23

30.50 33.73

OSSC-OH 12Raque, Rachel A53 1:04.71

31.45 33.26

OSSC-OH 11Volker, Annie B56 1:05.29

31.50 33.79

OSSC-OH 12Anderson, Sarah J63 1:05.66

30.90 34.76

OSSC-OH 12Gabriel, Sophie E69 1:06.61

31.81 34.80

 
#306  Men 11-12 100 Yard Free

AAA56.69

OHSQ59.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 12Tussing, Spencer A7 57.62 OHSQ

27.63 29.99

 
#306  Men 11-12 100 Yard Free

AAA56.69

OHSQ59.69

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 12Tussing, Spencer A8 57.38 OHSQ

27.98 29.40

OSSC-OH 12Lawhorn, Lonnie D22 1:02.74

30.03 32.71

OSSC-OH 11Elsrod, Will S26 1:03.61

30.42 33.19

OSSC-OH 12Proca, Andrei D31 1:04.75

31.01 33.74

 
#307  Women 13&O 100 Yard Free

OHSQ56.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 16Zawadzki, Emily M9 56.35 OHSQ

26.70 29.65

B - Final

OSSC-OH 13Merryman, Natalie K20 56.97 OHSQ

27.13 29.84

 
#307  Women 13&O 100 Yard Free

OHSQ56.99

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 16Zawadzki, Emily M13 57.64

27.41 30.23

OSSC-OH 13Merryman, Natalie K18 57.82

27.60 30.22

OSSC-OH 13Beavers, Hannah L31 59.38

28.61 30.77

OSSC-OH 13Reardon, Emily L45 1:00.56

28.93 31.63

OSSC-OH 13O'Connor, Keelin F57 1:01.01

29.65 31.36

OSSC-OH 13Ziliak, Emily J70 1:01.78

29.37 32.41

OSSC-OH 13Mathews, Janessa C71 1:01.79

29.54 32.25

OSSC-OH 13Horstman, Grace K89 1:02.72

OSSC-OH 13Jordan, Olivia G90 1:02.96

30.12 32.84

OSSC-OH 13Passias, Liz M95 1:03.82

30.79 33.03

 
#308  Men 13&O 100 Yard Free

OHSQ53.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 13Spychalski, Pearson G5 50.71 OHSQ

24.45 26.26

B - Final

OSSC-OH 14Serafy, Joel E11 52.30 OHSQ

25.17 27.13

C - Final

OSSC-OH 14Gutman, Michael E17 52.41 OHSQ

25.18 27.23

 
#308  Men 13&O 100 Yard Free

OHSQ53.69

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 13Spychalski, Pearson G6 51.18 OHSQ

24.69 26.49

OSSC-OH 14Serafy, Joel E18 53.61 OHSQ

25.79 27.82

OSSC-OH 14Gutman, Michael E19 53.62 OHSQ

25.89 27.73

OSSC-OH 13Shyu, Andrew B33 55.36

27.00 28.36

OSSC-OH 13Eismann, Jacob P40 56.20

26.91 29.29

 
#309  Women 11-12 100 Yard Breast

AAA1:14.59

OHSQ1:16.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 12Lawhorn, Logan B1 1:08.76 AAA

32.18 36.58

B - Final

OSSC-OH 12Raque, Rachel A9 1:15.82 OHSQ

36.25 39.57

OSSC-OH 11Reardon, Erin M10 1:16.24 OHSQ

36.30 39.94

OSSC-OH 12Parker, Bridget A15 1:18.19

36.59 41.60

 
#309  Women 11-12 100 Yard Breast

AAA1:14.59

OHSQ1:16.69

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 12Lawhorn, Logan B1 1:09.04 AAA

32.12 36.92

OSSC-OH 12Parker, Bridget A12 1:18.50

37.25 41.25

OSSC-OH 11Reardon, Erin M13 1:18.52

37.63 40.89

OSSC-OH 12Raque, Rachel A16 1:19.40

38.12 41.28

OSSC-OH 12Thompson, Emma K20 1:19.98

38.13 41.85

OSSC-OH 12Keaton, Lindsey N32 1:22.95

38.95 44.00

OSSC-OH 12Gabriel, Sophie E40 1:27.09

42.50 44.59
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2014 OHCM  "TYR Sport" Winter Invitational - 1/31/2014 to 2/2/2014

Keating Natatorium, Cincinnati, OH, Sanction #: OH-14SC-51

Results
 
#310  Men 11-12 100 Yard Breast

AAA1:12.19

OHSQ1:19.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 11Shyu, Michael P7 1:16.73 OHSQ

36.08 40.65

B - Final

OSSC-OH 12Lawhorn, Lonnie D10 1:18.70 OHSQ

36.87 41.83

OSSC-OH 12Ferguson, Charlie R15 1:21.53

38.58 42.95

 
#310  Men 11-12 100 Yard Breast

AAA1:12.19

OHSQ1:19.79

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 11Shyu, Michael P10 1:18.16 OHSQ

37.05 41.11

OSSC-OH 12Lawhorn, Lonnie D15 1:20.51

38.24 42.27

OSSC-OH 12Ferguson, Charlie R16 1:20.97

38.89 42.08

OSSC-OH 12Proca, Andrei D22 1:24.93

41.83 43.10

 
#311  Women 13&O 200 Yard Breast

OHSQ2:37.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 13Mathews, Janessa C1 2:27.68 OHSQ

33.52 37.72 37.7838.66

C - Final

OSSC-OH 13O'Connor, Keelin F22 2:49.26

38.64 44.26 42.6143.75

 
#311  Women 13&O 200 Yard Breast

OHSQ2:37.69

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 13Mathews, Janessa C1 2:32.12 OHSQ

34.53 40.30 37.6739.62

OSSC-OH 13O'Connor, Keelin F27 2:50.73

40.77 44.33 41.0344.60

 
#312  Men 13&O 200 Yard Breast

OHSQ2:31.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 14Liu, Jonathan W2 2:16.81 OHSQ

30.42 34.56 35.7936.04

B - Final

OSSC-OH 13Spychalski, Pearson G14 2:33.72

34.76 39.00 40.2639.70

 
#312  Men 13&O 200 Yard Breast

OHSQ2:31.49

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 14Liu, Jonathan W2 2:16.96 OHSQ

30.56 34.87 36.2135.32

OSSC-OH 13Spychalski, Pearson G17 2:34.33

34.74 38.71 40.2840.60

 
#313  Women 11-12 100 Yard Fly

AAA1:05.59

OHSQ1:07.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 11Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan W1 1:01.01 AAA

28.38 32.63

OSSC-OH 12Lachey, Mia E2 1:01.36 AAA

28.58 32.78

B - Final

OSSC-OH 12Lawhorn, Logan B16 1:11.33

32.11 39.22

 
#313  Women 11-12 100 Yard Fly

AAA1:05.59

OHSQ1:07.89

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 11Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan W1 1:01.31 AAA

28.67 32.64

OSSC-OH 12Lachey, Mia E3 1:04.00 AAA

29.66 34.34

OSSC-OH 12Lawhorn, Logan B16 1:09.34

31.73 37.61

OSSC-OH 12Ertz, Lauren M28 1:12.08

32.80 39.28

OSSC-OH 12Thompson, Emma K29 1:12.23

33.92 38.31

OSSC-OH 12Parker, Bridget A32 1:12.40

33.09 39.31

 
#314  Men 11-12 100 Yard Fly

AAA1:03.69

OHSQ1:10.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 12Tussing, Spencer A3 1:02.64 AAA

30.04 32.60

OSSC-OH 12Lawhorn, Lonnie D7 1:09.30 OHSQ

31.48 37.82

B - Final

OSSC-OH 12Ferguson, Charlie R16 1:13.98

33.53 40.45

 
#314  Men 11-12 100 Yard Fly

AAA1:03.69

OHSQ1:10.69

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 12Tussing, Spencer A3 1:04.39 OHSQ

12.67 51.72

OSSC-OH 12Lawhorn, Lonnie D9 1:09.08 OHSQ

32.76 36.32

OSSC-OH 12Ferguson, Charlie R15 1:13.27

34.03 39.24

 
#315  Women 13&O 200 Yard Fly

OHSQ2:23.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 14Barbour, Elise M3 2:17.80 OHSQ

29.49 34.65 36.9036.76

B - Final

OSSC-OH 13Beavers, Hannah L10 2:22.09 OHSQ

29.94 35.30 38.6338.22

 
#315  Women 13&O 200 Yard Fly

OHSQ2:23.99

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 14Barbour, Elise M5 2:23.73 OHSQ

31.27 36.20 38.4437.82

OSSC-OH 13Beavers, Hannah L11 2:29.66

31.24 37.47 40.8940.06

 
#316  Men 13&O 200 Yard Fly

OHSQ2:18.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 14Serafy, Joel E7 2:09.61 OHSQ

27.98 32.14 35.1834.31

 
#316  Men 13&O 200 Yard Fly

OHSQ2:18.49

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 14Serafy, Joel E5 2:07.08 OHSQ

28.21 32.11 33.5833.18

 
#317  Women 11-12 50 Yard Back

AAA30.49

OHSQ32.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 12Saczawa, Kate C1 29.13 AAA

OSSC-OH 12Jones, Anisa N3 29.52 AAA

B - Final

OSSC-OH 12Moncolova, Martina14 31.43 OHSQ
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2014 OHCM  "TYR Sport" Winter Invitational - 1/31/2014 to 2/2/2014

Keating Natatorium, Cincinnati, OH, Sanction #: OH-14SC-51

Results
 
#317  Women 11-12 50 Yard Back

AAA30.49

OHSQ32.49

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 12Saczawa, Kate C2 29.45 AAA

OSSC-OH 12Jones, Anisa N4 29.76 AAA

OSSC-OH 12Moncolova, Martina14 31.51 OHSQ

OSSC-OH 12Guagenti, Allie M20 31.92 OHSQ

OSSC-OH 11Reardon, Erin M34 33.86

OSSC-OH 11Rennie, Ema G35 33.94

OSSC-OH 12Looney, Alyse M37 33.99

OSSC-OH 12Ertz, Lauren M*41 34.08

OSSC-OH 11Volker, Annie B*41 34.08

OSSC-OH 12Keaton, Lindsey N43 34.09

OSSC-OH 12Anderson, Sarah J48 34.81

 
#318  Men 11-12 50 Yard Back

AAA30.09

OHSQ33.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 11Elsrod, Will S9 31.91 OHSQ

 
#318  Men 11-12 50 Yard Back

AAA30.09

OHSQ33.49

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 11Elsrod, Will S11 33.01 OHSQ

OSSC-OH 11Shyu, Michael P23 J34.13

 
#319  Women 13&O 100 Yard Back

OHSQ1:03.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 14Barbour, Elise M3 1:01.92 OHSQ

30.42 31.50

B - Final

OSSC-OH 16Zawadzki, Emily M10 1:02.47 OHSQ

30.42 32.05

OSSC-OH 13Merryman, Natalie K12 1:03.84

30.70 33.14

C - Final

OSSC-OH 13Reardon, Emily L23 1:06.31

31.83 34.48

 
#319  Women 13&O 100 Yard Back

OHSQ1:03.69

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 14Barbour, Elise M6 1:03.69 OHSQ

31.19 32.50

OSSC-OH 16Zawadzki, Emily M11 1:04.45

31.12 33.33

OSSC-OH 13Merryman, Natalie K12 1:04.55

30.97 33.58

OSSC-OH 13Reardon, Emily L23 1:07.18

32.55 34.63

OSSC-OH 13Beavers, Hannah L33 1:08.88

33.62 35.26

OSSC-OH 13Jordan, Olivia G34 1:09.00

33.32 35.68

OSSC-OH 13Horstman, Grace K52 1:10.91

35.11 35.80

 
#320  Men 13&O 100 Yard Back

OHSQ1:01.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 13Eismann, Jacob P6 1:00.60 OHSQ

30.01 30.59

B - Final

OSSC-OH 13Shyu, Andrew B12 1:00.85 OHSQ

29.79 31.06

C - Final

OSSC-OH 14Liu, Jonathan W17 1:02.41

30.29 32.12

OSSC-OH 14Gutman, Michael E20 1:02.72

30.48 32.24

 
#320  Men 13&O 100 Yard Back

OHSQ1:01.59

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 13Eismann, Jacob P7 1:00.84 OHSQ

29.74 31.10

OSSC-OH 13Shyu, Andrew B17 1:02.43

30.81 31.62

OSSC-OH 14Liu, Jonathan W18 1:02.61

30.24 32.37

OSSC-OH 14Gutman, Michael E21 1:03.43

30.71 32.72

 
#321  Women 11-12 100 Yard IM

AAA1:06.99

OHSQ1:07.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 11Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan W1 1:02.90 AAA

29.25 33.65

OSSC-OH 12Lawhorn, Logan B2 1:03.07 AAA

29.78 33.29

OSSC-OH 12Lachey, Mia E3 1:04.18 AAA

29.47 34.71

B - Final

OSSC-OH 12Moncolova, Martina16 1:10.37

31.60 38.77

 
#321  Women 11-12 100 Yard IM

AAA1:06.99

OHSQ1:07.99

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 11Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan W1 1:02.89 AAA

28.89 34.00

OSSC-OH 12Lawhorn, Logan B2 1:04.07 AAA

30.28 33.79

OSSC-OH 12Lachey, Mia E4 1:06.11 AAA

30.45 35.66

OSSC-OH 12Jones, Anisa N16 1:08.99

31.93 37.06

OSSC-OH 12Moncolova, Martina18 1:09.64

OSSC-OH 12Saczawa, Kate C20 1:09.78

31.05 38.73

OSSC-OH 12Keaton, Lindsey N25 1:10.30

32.05 38.25

OSSC-OH 12Guagenti, Allie M28 1:10.75

33.03 37.72

OSSC-OH 12Thompson, Emma K36 1:12.13

33.72 38.41

OSSC-OH 12Parker, Bridget A38 1:12.27

34.39 37.88

OSSC-OH 12Raque, Rachel A44 1:13.77

36.48 37.29

OSSC-OH 12Looney, Alyse M50 1:14.53

35.57 38.96

OSSC-OH 11Rennie, Ema G53 1:14.97

34.05 40.92

OSSC-OH 12Anderson, Sarah J54 1:15.31

35.51 39.80

OSSC-OH 11Volker, Annie B62 1:16.31

35.51 40.80

 
#322  Men 11-12 100 Yard IM

AAA1:05.09

OHSQ1:09.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 12Tussing, Spencer A6 1:08.30 OHSQ

31.27 37.03

OSSC-OH 11Elsrod, Will S7 1:09.77

32.23 37.54

 
#322  Men 11-12 100 Yard IM

AAA1:05.09

OHSQ1:09.39

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 12Tussing, Spencer A10 1:10.12

32.46 37.66

OSSC-OH 11Elsrod, Will S11 1:10.45

32.69 37.76

OSSC-OH 12Ferguson, Charlie R22 1:13.21

34.44 38.77
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2014 OHCM  "TYR Sport" Winter Invitational - 1/31/2014 to 2/2/2014

Keating Natatorium, Cincinnati, OH, Sanction #: OH-14SC-51

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#322  Men 11-12 100 Yard IM)

OSSC-OH 11Shyu, Michael P26 1:13.55

35.20 38.35

 
#323  Women 13&O 200 Yard IM

OHSQ2:19.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 14Barbour, Elise M4 2:14.07 OHSQ

29.13 33.51 31.2940.14

B - Final

OSSC-OH 16Zawadzki, Emily M10 2:17.67 OHSQ

29.71 34.29 31.7241.95

C - Final

OSSC-OH 13Mathews, Janessa C21 2:22.54

31.90 37.89 33.3739.38

 
#323  Women 13&O 200 Yard IM

OHSQ2:19.29

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 14Barbour, Elise M5 2:18.30 OHSQ

30.24 35.00 32.3540.71

OSSC-OH 16Zawadzki, Emily M15 2:22.27

29.76 35.62 32.2344.66

OSSC-OH 13Mathews, Janessa C23 2:24.64

32.48 38.11 33.9740.08

OSSC-OH 13O'Connor, Keelin F37 2:28.98

32.56 39.10 34.4642.86

OSSC-OH 13Reardon, Emily L46 2:31.40

32.10 37.48 34.8846.94

OSSC-OH 13Jordan, Olivia G55 2:32.80

33.31 38.06 34.6946.74

OSSC-OH 13Ziliak, Emily J58 2:33.25

33.23 39.26 33.9646.80

OSSC-OH 13Passias, Liz M86 2:37.66

34.10 40.66 34.7148.19

 
#324  Men 13&O 200 Yard IM

OHSQ2:12.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 13Spychalski, Pearson G5 2:07.85 OHSQ

27.02 32.89 29.1938.75

OSSC-OH 14Gutman, Michael E7 2:11.15 OHSQ

26.80 36.05 29.0439.26

B - Final

OSSC-OH 14Liu, Jonathan W11 2:11.92 OHSQ

28.98 35.20 31.2736.47

C - Final

OSSC-OH 13Shyu, Andrew B19 2:14.31

29.34 33.71 30.2740.99

 
#324  Men 13&O 200 Yard IM

OHSQ2:12.69

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 13Spychalski, Pearson G5 2:09.53 OHSQ

26.99 33.18 30.6938.67

OSSC-OH 14Gutman, Michael E8 2:10.93 OHSQ

26.92 35.30 29.2739.44

OSSC-OH 14Liu, Jonathan W10 2:11.24 OHSQ

28.25 34.91 30.9237.16

OSSC-OH 13Shyu, Andrew B18 2:15.61

29.36 34.06 30.7041.49

OSSC-OH 13Eismann, Jacob P26 2:18.17

30.72 33.39 31.2242.84

 
#327  Women 9-10 200 Yard Free Relay

OHSQ2:11.49

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOSSC-OH1 1:57.81 OHSQ

Lachey, Ava M 9 Huddleston, Riley B 10

Anton, Isabella A 10 Kreinbrink, Rylee J 10

29.13 29.13 30.2129.34

BOSSC-OH2 2:02.91 OHSQ

Bowers, Sonia N 10 Routh, Hannah R 10

Prall, MaryKate K 10 Ferguson, Phoebe G 10

30.34 30.68 30.9030.99

COSSC-OH5 2:05.73 OHSQ

Sims, Kaitlyn A 10 Fields, Logan S 10

Antonetz, Sloane A 9 Hopkins, Sydney K 10

31.51 31.29 31.4131.52

DOSSC-OH9 2:17.62

Saunders, Phoebe J 10 Fortney, Ava C 10

Price, Teagan M 9 Arledge, CJ J 10

34.25 35.02 33.3435.01

 
#328  Men 9-10 200 Yard Free Relay

OHSQ2:18.89

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOSSC-OH4 2:06.34 OHSQ

Aurnou-Rhees, Spencer R 9 Spychalski, Darden P 9

Kropp, Dylan J 10 Mayberry, Graham C 9

29.75 30.52 32.1733.90

 
#329  Girls 6&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH  6Price, Camdyn J1 45.42

 
#329  Girls 7-8 50 Yard Free

7-8 AAA29.29

7-8 OHSQ31.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-OH-OH  8Heren, Jada C15 40.44

OSSC-OH  8Arledge, Lauren T17 41.17

 
#330  Men 6&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH  6Kropp, Tyler E1 41.32

 
#330  Men 7-8 50 Yard Free

7-8 AAA28.99

7-8 OHSQ32.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH  8Williams, Hudson B3 35.07

 
#331  Women 9-10 100 Yard Free

AAA1:04.99

OHSQ1:08.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH  9Lachey, Ava M1 1:00.99 AAA

29.12 31.87

OSSC-OH 10Anton, Isabella A3 1:03.66 AAA

30.62 33.04

OSSC-OH 10Bowers, Sonia N6 1:06.52 OHSQ

OSSC-OH 10Huddleston, Riley B7 1:07.04 OHSQ

32.00 35.04

B - Final

OSSC-OH 10Routh, Hannah R9 1:06.20 OHSQ

31.95 34.25

OSSC-OH 10Kreinbrink, Rylee J10 1:06.26 OHSQ

31.68 34.58

OSSC-OH 10Prall, MaryKate K13 1:08.36

32.77 35.59

OSSC-OH 10Fields, Logan S16 1:10.30

33.52 36.78

 
#331  Women 9-10 100 Yard Free

AAA1:04.99

OHSQ1:08.29

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH  9Lachey, Ava M1 1:02.61 AAA

29.72 32.89

OSSC-OH 10Anton, Isabella A3 1:04.83 AAA

31.19 33.64

OSSC-OH 10Huddleston, Riley B5 1:05.89 OHSQ

31.53 34.36

OSSC-OH 10Bowers, Sonia N6 1:06.75 OHSQ

32.18 34.57

OSSC-OH 10Kreinbrink, Rylee J9 1:07.37 OHSQ

32.25 35.12

OSSC-OH 10Routh, Hannah R10 1:07.39 OHSQ

32.77 34.62

OSSC-OH 10Prall, MaryKate K14 1:08.51

33.10 35.41

OSSC-OH 10Fields, Logan S15 1:08.52

32.46 36.06

OSSC-OH 10Ferguson, Phoebe G21 1:09.44

33.39 36.05

OSSC-OH  9Antonetz, Sloane A23 1:10.18

33.50 36.68

OSSC-OH 10Hopkins, Sydney K26 1:11.03

34.16 36.87
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2014 OHCM  "TYR Sport" Winter Invitational - 1/31/2014 to 2/2/2014

Keating Natatorium, Cincinnati, OH, Sanction #: OH-14SC-51

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#331  Women 9-10 100 Yard Free)

OSSC-OH 10Arledge, CJ J41 1:15.82

36.17 39.65

OSSC-OH  9Row, Ava L42 1:15.88

36.19 39.69

UN-OH-OH 10McGrath, Anna C46 1:16.90

36.23 40.67

OSSC-OH 10Saunders, Phoebe J52 1:17.72

36.07 41.65

OSSC-OH  9Price, Teagan M53 1:17.82

36.91 40.91

OSSC-OH 10Fortney, Ava C62 1:20.77

35.98 44.79

OSSC-OH 10Gotti, Carlee J65 1:21.98

39.05 42.93

 
#332  Men 9-10 100 Yard Free

AAA1:04.09

OHSQ1:09.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH  9Aurnou-Rhees, Spencer R6 1:03.97 AAA

30.28 33.69

B - Final

OSSC-OH  9Spychalski, Darden P10 1:05.05 OHSQ

31.56 33.49

 
#332  Men 9-10 100 Yard Free

AAA1:04.09

OHSQ1:09.09

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH  9Aurnou-Rhees, Spencer R6 1:04.32 OHSQ

30.96 33.36

OSSC-OH  9Spychalski, Darden P14 1:08.72 OHSQ

32.19 36.53

OSSC-OH 10Kropp, Dylan J40 1:18.14

36.82 41.32

 
#333  Girls 7-8 50 Yard Breast

7-8 AAA38.19

7-8 OHSQ42.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH  8Arledge, Lauren T21 1:01.39

UN-OH-OH  8Heren, Jada C--- DQ

 
#334  Men 7-8 50 Yard Breast

7-8 AAA38.09

7-8 OHSQ43.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH  8Williams, Hudson B2 47.45

 
#335  Women 9-10 100 Yard Breast

AAA1:23.69

OHSQ1:29.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 10Anton, Isabella A2 1:23.64 AAA

39.40 44.24

OSSC-OH 10Fortney, Ava C4 1:25.15 OHSQ

40.53 44.62

OSSC-OH 10Sims, Kaitlyn A5 1:25.18 OHSQ

41.04 44.14

OSSC-OH 10Bowers, Sonia N7 1:27.62 OHSQ

42.27 45.35

B - Final

UN-OH-OH 10McGrath, Anna C12 1:29.41

42.20 47.21

OSSC-OH 10Kreinbrink, Rylee J15 1:30.84

43.55 47.29

OSSC-OH 10Prall, MaryKate K16 1:33.83

43.93 49.90

 
#335  Women 9-10 100 Yard Breast

AAA1:23.69

OHSQ1:29.19

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 10Anton, Isabella A1 1:22.39 AAA

38.89 43.50

OSSC-OH 10Sims, Kaitlyn A3 1:25.55 OHSQ

40.50 45.05

OSSC-OH 10Fortney, Ava C5 1:27.41 OHSQ

41.19 46.22

OSSC-OH 10Bowers, Sonia N6 1:28.56 OHSQ

42.38 46.18

OSSC-OH 10Kreinbrink, Rylee J15 1:31.54

43.45 48.09

OSSC-OH 10Prall, MaryKate K17 1:33.19

45.26 47.93

UN-OH-OH 10McGrath, Anna C18 1:33.27

44.61 48.66

OSSC-OH 10Fields, Logan S20 1:33.36

45.32 48.04

OSSC-OH 10Arledge, CJ J21 1:33.53

43.83 49.70

OSSC-OH 10Hopkins, Sydney K24 1:35.11

45.83 49.28

 
#336  Men 9-10 100 Yard Breast

AAA1:22.39

OHSQ1:33.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 10Kropp, Dylan J2 1:19.14 AAA

38.01 41.13

OSSC-OH  9Aurnou-Rhees, Spencer R8 1:27.54 OHSQ

41.84 45.70

B - Final

OSSC-OH  9Mayberry, Graham C16 1:30.89 OHSQ

42.31 48.58

 
#336  Men 9-10 100 Yard Breast

AAA1:22.39

OHSQ1:33.09

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 10Kropp, Dylan J3 1:23.20 OHSQ

38.95 44.25

OSSC-OH  9Aurnou-Rhees, Spencer R8 1:26.66 OHSQ

40.39 46.27

OSSC-OH  9Mayberry, Graham C16 1:31.95 OHSQ

43.75 48.20

 
#337  Girls 7-8 50 Yard Back

7-8 AAA34.39

7-8 OHSQ37.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-OH-OH  8Heren, Jada C11 43.79

OSSC-OH  8Arledge, Lauren T22 52.29

 
#338  Men 7-8 50 Yard Back

7-8 AAA34.19

7-8 OHSQ37.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH  8Williams, Hudson B4 41.81

 
#339  Women 9-10 100 Yard Back

AAA1:13.99

OHSQ1:18.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH  9Lachey, Ava M2 1:09.33 AAA

33.93 35.40

OSSC-OH 10Anton, Isabella A4 1:13.96 AAA

36.39 37.57

OSSC-OH 10Huddleston, Riley B5 1:14.10 OHSQ

36.50 37.60

OSSC-OH 10Routh, Hannah R6 1:15.67 OHSQ

37.09 38.58

OSSC-OH 10Ferguson, Phoebe G8 1:15.77 OHSQ

37.14 38.63

B - Final

OSSC-OH 10Bowers, Sonia N9 1:15.27 OHSQ

36.67 38.60

OSSC-OH 10Fields, Logan S12 1:18.21

38.19 40.02

OSSC-OH 10Sims, Kaitlyn A13 1:18.93

38.39 40.54
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2014 OHCM  "TYR Sport" Winter Invitational - 1/31/2014 to 2/2/2014

Keating Natatorium, Cincinnati, OH, Sanction #: OH-14SC-51

Results
 
#339  Women 9-10 100 Yard Back

AAA1:13.99

OHSQ1:18.09

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH  9Lachey, Ava M2 1:12.01 AAA

35.12 36.89

OSSC-OH 10Huddleston, Riley B4 1:13.42 AAA

36.10 37.32

OSSC-OH 10Anton, Isabella A5 1:14.16 OHSQ

36.42 37.74

OSSC-OH 10Routh, Hannah R7 1:16.12 OHSQ

37.22 38.90

OSSC-OH 10Ferguson, Phoebe G8 1:16.31 OHSQ

36.94 39.37

OSSC-OH 10Sims, Kaitlyn A12 1:17.83 OHSQ

37.33 40.50

OSSC-OH 10Bowers, Sonia N13 1:18.18

38.26 39.92

OSSC-OH 10Hopkins, Sydney K16 1:19.03

38.32 40.71

OSSC-OH 10Fields, Logan S19 1:21.04

39.30 41.74

OSSC-OH 10Saunders, Phoebe J21 1:21.95

39.92 42.03

OSSC-OH  9Row, Ava L25 1:22.87

39.87 43.00

OSSC-OH  9Antonetz, Sloane A26 1:23.07

40.39 42.68

OSSC-OH 10Gotti, Carlee J38 1:27.47

42.17 45.30

UN-OH-OH 10McGrath, Anna C41 1:28.49

44.21 44.28

OSSC-OH 10Arledge, CJ J48 1:31.36

45.32 46.04

 
#340  Men 9-10 100 Yard Back

AAA1:13.09

OHSQ1:20.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH  9Mayberry, Graham C14 1:19.74 OHSQ

39.40 40.34

 
#340  Men 9-10 100 Yard Back

AAA1:13.09

OHSQ1:20.49

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH  9Mayberry, Graham C14 1:20.35 OHSQ

39.35 41.00

OSSC-OH  9Spychalski, Darden P21 1:22.48

40.38 42.10

 
#341  Girls 7-8 50 Yard Fly

7-8 AAA32.89

7-8 OHSQ35.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH  8Arledge, Lauren T16 53.85

 
#342  Men 7-8 50 Yard Fly

7-8 AAA32.69

7-8 OHSQ36.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH  8Williams, Hudson B4 43.63

 
#343  Women 9-10 100 Yard Fly

AAA1:15.19

OHSQ1:22.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH  9Lachey, Ava M1 1:10.30 AAA

32.82 37.48

OSSC-OH 10Kreinbrink, Rylee J2 1:11.31 AAA

32.90 38.41

OSSC-OH 10Sims, Kaitlyn A3 1:13.88 AAA

33.07 40.81

OSSC-OH 10Routh, Hannah R5 1:14.47 AAA

35.08 39.39

OSSC-OH 10Huddleston, Riley B7 1:16.64 OHSQ

35.66 40.98

B - Final

OSSC-OH 10Ferguson, Phoebe G9 1:16.08 OHSQ

34.86 41.22

OSSC-OH  9Antonetz, Sloane A12 1:20.22 OHSQ

36.58 43.64

OSSC-OH 10Prall, MaryKate K13 1:22.29 OHSQ

37.15 45.14

 
#343  Women 9-10 100 Yard Fly

AAA1:15.19

OHSQ1:22.29

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 10Kreinbrink, Rylee J1 1:11.08 AAA

33.87 37.21

OSSC-OH  9Lachey, Ava M2 1:13.20 AAA

33.72 39.48

OSSC-OH 10Sims, Kaitlyn A3 1:13.49 AAA

33.84 39.65

OSSC-OH 10Routh, Hannah R5 1:14.22 AAA

35.14 39.08

OSSC-OH 10Huddleston, Riley B9 1:20.20 OHSQ

37.38 42.82

OSSC-OH 10Ferguson, Phoebe G11 1:20.48 OHSQ

37.13 43.35

OSSC-OH 10Prall, MaryKate K14 1:22.02 OHSQ

36.06 45.96

OSSC-OH  9Antonetz, Sloane A15 1:23.82

38.33 45.49

OSSC-OH 10Saunders, Phoebe J21 1:29.57

41.21 48.36

 
#344  Men 9-10 100 Yard Fly

AAA1:14.99

OHSQ1:23.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH  9Aurnou-Rhees, Spencer R10 1:17.60 OHSQ

36.28 41.32

OSSC-OH  9Mayberry, Graham C13 1:21.77 OHSQ

38.26 43.51

OSSC-OH 10Kropp, Dylan J15 1:28.20

 
#344  Men 9-10 100 Yard Fly

AAA1:14.99

OHSQ1:23.69

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH  9Mayberry, Graham C12 1:21.10 OHSQ

38.33 42.77

OSSC-OH  9Aurnou-Rhees, Spencer R13 1:21.14 OHSQ

37.76 43.38

OSSC-OH 10Kropp, Dylan J14 1:21.67 OHSQ

38.50 43.17

OSSC-OH  9Spychalski, Darden P21 1:28.10

40.11 47.99


